9B806 SHADOW

SKIN:53170 GOLD IRIS

A - 50288 BLACK GOLD PEARL

B - 54190 SAHARA GOLD MET.
C-63034 BISCOTTI

OUTLINE: 50288 BLACK GOLD PEARL

UNIT: 604221
DEALER: BALLARDS
SPECIAL: 298

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604221 - 2010 DUTCH STAR

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.2 79.2 316.9 316.9

53170 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 286.9 366.1 1147.5 1464.4

GOLD IRID MET BC600 GOLD 239.5 605.6 957.9 2422.3

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 110.0 715.6 440.1 2862.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 59.0 774.6 236.1 3098.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 56.2 830.9 224.9 3323.4

BC840 RED VIOLET 17.6 848.5 70.4 3393.8

CB54L GREEN PEARL 16.6 865.1 66.4 3460.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.0 880.1 60.0 3520.2

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

50288 BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.1 2355.4

DARK CARMEL MET BC800 RED GOLD 135.6 724.4 542.3 2897.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 812.0 350.3 3248.0

BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.0 112.0 3360.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.0 88.0 3448.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.0 52.0 3500.0

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0

54190 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.7 95.2 62.7 380.7

SAHARA GOLD MET BC105 WHITE 8.8 103.9 35.0 415.7

BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 59.4 163.3 237.6 653.3

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 153.7 317.1 614.9 1268.2

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.1 690.1 1492.2 2760.4

BC200 BLACK 43,7 733.8 174.6 2935.0

BC600 GOLD 112.7 846.5 450.8 3385.8

BC800 RED GOLD 21.9 868.3 87.5 3473.3

BC840 RED VIOLET 4.4 872.7 17.5 3490.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3

63034 BC200 BLACK 481.0 561.3 1924.0 2245.3

BISCOTTI MET BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 89.2 650.6 356.9 2602.2

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 89.2 739.8 356.9 2959.1

BC800 RED GOLD 129.4 869.2 517.6 3476.7

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604221 - 2010 DUTCH STAR

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 583.2 583.2 2332.8 2332.8

53170 CB54L GREEN PEARL 66.5 649.7 266.0 2598.8

GOLD IRID MET HB680 GOLD 53.0 702.7 212.0 2810.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 50.7 753.4 202.7 3013.5

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 49.5 802.9 198.1 3211.6

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34.9 837.8 139.6 3351.2

HB870 MAGENTA 18.0 855.8 72.0 3423.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 9.1 864.9 36.2 3459.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 111.6 976.5 446.4 3905.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.2 609.2 2436.9 2436.9

50288 HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.1 787.3 712.2 3149.1

DARK CARMEL MET HB780 RED GOLD 67.4 854.6 269.4 3418.5

HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.9 879.5 99.5 3518.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.2 887.7 32.9 3550.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.3 956.0 273.1 3824.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 610.5 610.5 2441.9 2441.9

54190 HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 122.3 732.8 489.3 2931.2

SAHARA GOLD MET HB680 GOLD 99.6 832.4 398.3 3329.5

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.0 909.4 308.1 3637.6

HB99M WHITE PEARL 31.8 941.2 127.0 3764.6

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 10.3 951.4 41.0 3805.6

HB203 DEEP BLACK 10.3 961.7 41.0 3846.6

HB870 MAGENTA 6.8 968.4 27.0 3873.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 986.5 72.5 3946.1

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.9 642.9 2571.7 2571.7

63034 HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.5 808.4 662.0 3233.7

BISCOTTI MET HB780 RED GOLD 85.7 894.1 342.8 3576.5

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 31.0 925.1 123.8 3700.3

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.9 939.0 55.7 3756.0

HB870 MAGENTA 13.0 952.0 51.9 3807.9

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.0 963.0 44.0 3851.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams






